



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 711/2017 & CC(COMM) 41/2018, I.A. 12053/2017
MS. ASHA DASS & OTHERSPlaintiffs
Through: Ms.Ishika Mittal, Adv.

versus

PRIME ROAD SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. & OTHERS
.....Defendants
Through: Mr.Shekhar Dasi, Mr.Mohd. Talha,
Mr.Deepesh Kasana, Mr.Ayush
Dassi, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

% **19.07.2024**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today as the Hon'ble Judge is presiding over a Tribunal constituted under the Unlawful Activities (Prevention) Act.

List on 19th September, 2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JULY 19, 2024
RN

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)